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Description

201201030000
03670

01/03/2012
04:10:49

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201201300000
33080

01/30/2012
09:26:55

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201201300000
33090

01/30/2012
09:27:54

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
ANREPORT

201202100000
51760

02/10/2012
03:44:26

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201202240000
65480

02/24/2012
09:37:08

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201203050000
75500

03/05/2012
08:56:28

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201203160000
92840

03/16/2012
03:51:07

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
4

201205310001
92660

05/31/2012
01:58:39

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201206290002
30620

06/29/2012
03:28:16

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201208010002
80070

08/01/2012
11:45:54

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201209280003
71040

09/28/2012
01:54:10

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201211070004
28690

11/07/2012
02:47:08

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201211070004
28700

11/07/2012
02:47:09

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DIST 4

201211070004
28680

11/07/2012
02:47:07

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201211070004
28710

11/07/2012
02:47:10

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
4

201211070004
28730

11/07/2012
02:47:12

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4



201211080004
29940

11/08/2012
10:43:40

ACKER
DANIEL M

STATE BOND EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201211210004
46890

11/21/2012
10:55:37

ACKER
DANIEL M

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT NO
4

201202030000
42910

02/03/2012
03:42:43

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201202170000
58760

02/17/2012
09:39:58

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
4

201203080000
81170

03/08/2012
10:18:06

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY CO
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201204020001
11980

04/02/2012
12:36:12

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201205010001
49580

05/01/2012
08:33:34

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

S C
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201209040003
31140

09/04/2012
09:43:47

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

CO
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201211070004
28720

11/07/2012
02:47:11

ACKER
DANIEL M

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 4

201211210004
46890

11/21/2012
10:55:37

ACKER
DANIEL M

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT NO
4

201202100000
49780

02/10/2012
11:29:13

ACKER
DANIEL M

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

ACKER
ANDREA S

4 60 Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:60
Sub:FARRIS
SMITH
SUBDIVISION


