	Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Legal S	eq= 1,0; E	Date Reco	rded= 201	2; Name=	ACKER	DANIEL M;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201030000 03670	01/03/2012 04:10:49	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201201300000 33080	01/30/2012 09:26:55	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201201300000 33090	01/30/2012 09:27:54	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION ANREPORT							
201202100000 51760	02/10/2012 03:44:26	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201202240000 65480	02/24/2012 09:37:08	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201203050000 75500	03/05/2012 08:56:28	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201203160000 92840	03/16/2012 03:51:07	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 4						
201205310001 92660	05/31/2012 01:58:39	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201206290002 30620	06/29/2012 03:28:16	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201208010002 80070	08/01/2012 11:45:54	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201209280003 71040	09/28/2012 01:54:10	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201211070004 28690	11/07/2012 02:47:08	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201211070004 28700	11/07/2012 02:47:09	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION ER DIST 4						
201211070004 28680	11/07/2012 02:47:07	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						
201211070004 28710	11/07/2012 02:47:10	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 4						
201211070004 28730	11/07/2012 02:47:12	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4						

201211080004 29940	11/08/2012 10:43:40	ACKER DANIEL M		STATE BOND	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY				
201211210004 46890	11/21/2012 10:55:37	ACKER DANIEL M		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT NO 4				
201202030000 42910	02/03/2012 03:42:43	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				
201202170000 58760	02/17/2012 09:39:58	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 4				
201203080000 81170	03/08/2012 10:18:06	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY CO COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				
201204020001 11980	04/02/2012 12:36:12	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				
201205010001 49580	05/01/2012 08:33:34	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	S C COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				
201209040003 31140	09/04/2012 09:43:47	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	CO COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				
201211070004 28720	11/07/2012 02:47:11	ACKER DANIEL M		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4				
201211210004 46890	11/21/2012 10:55:37	ACKER DANIEL M		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT NO 4				
201202100000 49780	02/10/2012 11:29:13	ACKER DANIEL M	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	ACKER ANDREA S		4	60	Lot#:4 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:60 Sub:FARRIS SMITH SUBDIVISION